THE DATASHEET OF
NLSX3018MUTAG
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2013
July, 2013 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
NLSX3018/D
NLSX3018

See detailed ordering and shipping information in the package
dimensions section on page 9 of this data sheet.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LA = Specific Device Code
M = Date Code
� = Pb−Free Package
(Note: Microdot may be in either location)
LAM
�
20
1
NLSX3018
AWLYYWWG
SOIC−20
DW SUFFIX
CASE 751D
NLSX
3018
ALYW�
�
TSSOP−20
DT SUFFIX
CASE 948E
A = Assembly Location
WL = Wafer Lot
YY = Year
WW = Work Week
G = Pb−Free Package
A = Assembly Location
L = Wafer Lot
Y = Year
W = Work Week
� = Pb−Free Package
NLSX3018
2
VL VCC GND
EN
I/O VL1
I/O VL2
I/O VL3
I/O VL4
I/O VCC1
I/O VCC2
I/O VCC3
I/O VCC4
Figure 1. Logic Diagram
I/O VL5
I/O VL6
I/O VL7
I/O VL8
I/O VCC5
I/O VCC6
I/O VCC7
I/O VCC8
NLSX3018
3
Figure 2. Typical Application Circuit
I/O VL1
I/O VLn
ENEN
I/On
I/O1
GND
+1.8 V System
+1.8V +3.6V
+3.6 V System
I/On
I/O1
GNDGND
NLSX3018
I/O VCC1